ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261, SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2024:6.875 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2024

THE MULTIDISCIPLINARY JOURNAL OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

CERTECATE of publication

This certificate confirms that

Baymakov S.R is the author of a paper titled







zenodo



THEME: ASSESSMENT OF THE RISK OF SCAR STRICTURE OF THE ANAL CANAL DEPENDING ON THE CHOICE OF **TREATMENT METHOD FOR HEMORRHOIDECTOMY**





DATA



ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261,SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2024:6.875 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2024

THE MULTIDISCIPLINARY JOURNAL OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

CERTIFICATE of publication

This certificate confirms that

Inagamova M.H. is the author of a paper titled











Impact Factor

THEME: ASSESSMENT OF THE RISK OF SCAR STRICTURE OF THE ANAL CANAL DEPENDING ON THE CHOICE OF TREATMENT METHOD FOR HEMORRHOIDECTOMY





INDEX 🛞 COPERNICUS

31.05.2024

DATA



ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261,SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2024:6.875 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2024

THE MULTIDISCIPLINARY JOURNAL OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

CERTIFICATE of publication

This certificate confirms that

Mardonov J.N. is the author of a paper titled













THEME: ASSESSMENT OF THE RISK OF SCAR STRICTURE OF THE ANAL CANAL DEPENDING ON THE CHOICE OF TREATMENT METHOD FOR HEMORRHOIDECTOMY





INDEX 🛞 COPERNICUS

GENERALIMPACTFACTOR

31.05.2024

DATA





ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261, SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2024:6.875 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2024

THE MULTIDISCIPLINARY JOURNAL OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

CERTECATE of publication

This certificate confirms that

Hamdamov O.K. is the author of a paper titled









THEME: ASSESSMENT OF THE RISK OF SCAR STRICTURE OF THE ANAL CANAL DEPENDING ON THE CHOICE OF **TREATMENT METHOD FOR HEMORRHOIDECTOMY**





31.05.2024

DATA

